Dienstplan 1. Hj 2024

Datum Uhrzeit

08.01.24
17.01.24

20.01.24
22.01.24
31.01.24
02.02.24
05.02.24
14.02.24
16.02.24
19.02.24
28.02.24
04.03.24
07.03.24
13.03.24

17.03.24
27.03.24
10.04.24
14.04.24

24.04.24
29.04.24
08.05.24
12.05.24
17.05.24
22.05.24
27.05.24
05.06.24
10.06.24
19.06.24

24.06.24

19:00
19:00

20:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
20:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00

09:00
19:00

19:00

19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00
19:00

19:00

Art
Ubung
Ubung

Allgemein
Ubung
Ubung

Schulung
Ubung
Ubung

Schulung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung

Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung

Ubung

Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Allgemein
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung
Ubung

Alle

ELW1

Alle
Alle
ELW1
Alle
Alle
ELW1
Alle
Alle
ELW1
Alle
AGT
ELW1

Alle
ELW1
ELW1

ELW1
Alle
ELW1
Alle
Alle
ELW1
Alle
ELW1
Alle
ELW1

Alle

Thema

Stationsiibung

Jahreshauptversammlung

LF10

Funk
LF10

Nachbetrachtung Einsatz 05.10.23

FwDV 3 + Ausleuchten

Streckendurchgang Leeheim

Hydrantenbegehung (Sonntag!)

Bootslibung (Sonntag!)

Atemschutz + Strahlrohrtraining

Bootslibung (Sonntag!)

JHV Riedstadt

Druckbeltftung

Wasserforderung lange Wegstrecken

Hydrantenbegehung

Verantwortlich

Renée Béacker

Peter Wendel, Daniel Luley

Renée Backer

Peter Wendel, Daniel Luley

Richard Antoniuk, Marcus
Emmer, Stefan Friedrich
Benjamin Wilhelm,

Oliver Reil

Kai Dickhaut

Renée Backer

Jochen Jakobi

Richard Antoniuk,
Daniel Luley

Jochen Jakobi

Marcus Emmer,
Stefan Friedrich

Torsten Jakobi

Renée Backer
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